AFLglobal.com/contact
Sales & Support
© 2026,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FFLX-03-2000 Revision PR,  2026-06-03
	 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
1
FOCIS Flex3 – Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System
The FOCIS Flex3 delivers 100% connector inspection without slowing down the job. A single button press auto-focuses, captures and centers the

4
FOCIS Flex3 – Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System
Ordering Information
AFL NO. Description
FOCIS-FLEX3-N FOCIS Flex3 Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, AC charger, FlexReports-Basic software, no tips
FOCIS-FLEX3-LCU FOCIS Flex3 Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, AC charger, FlexReports-Basic software, 2 LC UPC adapter tips (ferrule and bulkhead)
FOCIS-FLEX3-LCA FOCIS Flex3 Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, AC charger, FlexReports-Basic software, 2 LC APC adapter tips (ferrule and bulkhead)
FOCIS-FLEX3-SCU FOCIS Flex3. Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, AC charger, FlexReports-Basic software, 2 SC UPC adapter tips (ferrule and bulkhead)
FOCIS-FLEX3-SCA FOCIS Flex3 Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, AC charger, FlexReports-Basic software, 2 SC APC adapter tips (ferrule and bulkhead)
FOCIS Flex Adapter Tips (Contact AFL for adapter tips for other connector types)
AFL NO. Description
FFLX-01-SC SC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-FC FC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-ST ST-UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-LC LC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-U25 Universal 2.5 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip
FFLX-01-U125 Universal 1.25 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip
FFLX-4S-ASC SC-APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-4S-AFC FC-APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-4S-ALC LC-APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-A25 Universal 2.5 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip
FFLX-01-A125 Universal 1.25 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip
FFLX-01-EXTS46 FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 46 mm
FFLX-01-EXTS80 FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 80 mm:
FFLX-4S-E2K E2000 PC/UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-4S-AE2K E2000/APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-4S-OTA Tip for SC/APC (OptiTap®) bulkhead adapter
AFLglobal.com/contact
Sales & Support
© 2026,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FFLX-03-2000 Revision PR,  2026-06-03
	 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
5
FOCIS Flex3 – Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System